Viclink: Victoria’s public transport operators working together. ViCIink@



Public transport information 136 196
9619 2727
V/Line trains and coaches 136 196

Local buses

031 4656

Community transport

3d0N34d3434 MOINO

Taxis




Local buses

5231 2203

5231 4656

Local buses

What services
are available?

Kings Coach Lines (Colac Transit) operate regular
town bus services for Colac and surrounds Monday
to Saturday. Coles Coaches operates an intertown
service from Warrion / Alvie to Colac Monday to Friday.
These bus services connect you to Colac Railway
Station for V/Line services.

Where can | catch them?

The following pages include detailed maps of the
Colac town service bus routes and timetables from
Monday — Saturday with Kings Coach Lines (Colac
Transit) and Monday — Friday intertown service
with Coles Coaches.

When do they run’ 5
On weekdays, Colac Town Service buses run to O
and from the station connecting with V/Line servi >
to Melbourne, Geelong and Warrma —
timetables, visit vielink.com.au or call Kings
Lines (Colac Transit) on 5231 2203, 8am — 5p 9y
Mon — Fri or Coles Coaches on 5231 4656, C
9am — 5pm, Mon — Fri wn
m
What are th w

information, call Kings Coach Lines (Colac Transit) on
5231 2203 or Coles Coac 1 4656.

bbb



020409

This bus service is operated by Kings Coach Lines (Colac Transit) 5231 2203.
All information is correct at time of printing, April 2009.

T

O = SN

© z o BN

[@) T %%, 283 Route 1 — Elliminyt / South Colac —
(@] & =0

O o 5 5SE gl _ Monday to Friday Saturday O

O 8 N » 2 @ 8 1) AM AM AM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM O

= A 208 oS ggﬁ e Colac Bus Terminal 8.00 930 |11.00|12.30| 200 |3.30 |5.00 830 | 10.00] 11.30 >

< goll Hosse st E_E _ Q\Q,é" ;;’éff <';> Colac Railway Station 8.03 933 |11.03|1233| 203 | 3.33 | 503 833 |10.03] 1133 (i

(- 2 ® 3 Queenst & EE Lavers Hil Road & Pound Road  8.05 | 9.35 | 11.05|12.35 | 2.05 | 335 | 5.05 835 | 1005 11.35 w

é % Ge”‘b'a“dﬂe_ %, C“g . gl o & TR CIEE e Howarth Street & Spring Street  8.08 | 9.38 | 11.08 | 12.38 | 2.08 | 3.38 | 5.08 838 | 10.08| 11.38 C

= A 0 °"«9,,/ 8212 31z 8§ 8 x E Q . Scanlan Drive & Rose Drive ~~ 8.13 | 9.43 | 11.13 | 12.43 | 213 | 343 | 513 843 [10.13] 1143 %)

— < z T S5 T 0o | g 53 2 ‘ '

LL] &3 5 g Oeel g5 )¢ 88 S ‘%2 Lavers Hil Road & Tulloh Street  8.18 | 9.48 | 11.18 | 12.48 | 2.18 | 348 | 5.18 848 | 10.18] 11.48 m
Qo 3 @l 1 I =6 _ g S Colac Hospital 822 | 952 [11.22(1252| 222 | 352 | 522 852 | 1022] 11,52 wn
£ e e e S MM S Ho¥ Colac Bus Terminal 825 | 955 |11.25|1255| 225 | 355 | 525 855 | 1025|1155
f@)) Fireman St _| | Gravesend Rd 29 %7
E é";ﬁ% T - el = % o 56 N G@

S .| e%sf t / NE
. € 3 3 2 [ > E
o) B - T [ <Y Hatst = a| <O * %23},
> § & |Scott St ‘g + (<) ko) C%
- eE Wy
2 o I >
S - 2 v%
(@]
SE T




a c

% 2 Queen St é E %E I_
— S = O £
o ¥ Teme SN\ & T z 82, . Route 2 — West Colac ®)

= © < - =0 T
Q 2 s g8 | ) Ss€E e _ Monday to Friday Saturday O
4 S — — @—_°| 88| 5 @Eg 2 AM___ AM AM PM PM PM PM AM AM___ PM
(9p) _%7 %E 7] “i § ) ® 0 2 g§i:_§ ,9 Colac Bus Terminal 830 |10.00/11.30|1.00 | 2.30 |4.00 | 5.30 9.00 |10.30| 12.00 >
o A § ] 53 % é § CorangamiteSti £ & %ég 'é Colac Railway Station 833 |10.03/11.33]1.03 | 233 | 403 | 533 9.03 | 10.33| 12.03 -
; 3] iy L = g 8732 o Hearn Street & Campbell Street 8.35 | 10.05|11.35|1.05 | 2.35 | 4.05 | 5.35 9.05 |10.35| 12.05 o

< - g $33 T el S o £85 = Jennings Street & CantsRoad ~ 8.40 | 10.10| 11.40 [ 110 | 240 | 410 | 5.40 9.10 | 1040 12.10 C

S O-*';"D. 4 "
2 © Grant St ©a8 Hart St . /;% Bilson Street & Moore Street 845 | 10.15| 11.45|1.15 | 2.45 | 415 | 545 9.15 | 1045|1215 (0))]
n
% % - s § ° fi@ Ligar Street & Gilmartin Street ~ 8.48 | 10.18|11.48 | 1.18 | 2.48 | 418 | 5.48 9.18 1048 12.18 m
%) §’ iﬁg.g IE -+ Robertson St S Eé’ ° ‘D%% (Piozzagksctjr(g&t 851 110211151121 | 251 | 422 | 551 9.21 [ 10511221 CD
o=3a 8 1 Hancock St | <O % ellibran €€

° — e ® £ e

% Gilmartin St || Armstrong st & Armstrong St J( %\/ Colac Bus Terminal 852 10221152122 | 252 | 422 | 552 922 | 1052|1222

K] @ i - %

5 2 L] sss %

Q] - § Sinclair St 1 o t?) a . %

I 7]

sk 1 I %%

2 2 9 + ) o 2
’ g, 8 I %>

C;J_) Donaldson Rd §§ = é 4 E I s %%‘3%

+ @ Q »

S nO T 3 %

o ) Ross St c / Y

o Bilson Rd ante Rd ‘%’ 7 This bus service is operated by Kings Coach Lines (Colac Transit) 5231 2203.

All information is correct at time of printing, April 2009.

180209




East Colac

g
DN
(0]
Q
&
g
N
e
n
>
©
p—
S
=
N
©
=
Q.
199)
o
T
L
K2
o
Q
o)
o
O
i)
>

Route 3

LAKE COLAC

Showgrounds

Fyans St

Queens Av

@\)

Police

Queen St

NORTH

Pollack St

Hesse St

%

®
s
©
=
&

School

Dennis St

Murray St @I

Corangamite St

@ Colac
@ Station

Stewart St

Wilson St

Gravesend St

Hearn St

Fireman St

Princes Hwy

Colac
District
Hospital

Connor St
(3

T
Scott St

Miller St

010409

(— o ¢ L +— @ e) For public transport information

call 136 196/(TTY) 9619 2727

or visit viclink.com.au
MAP NOT TO SCALE

R
o P
<

«®
e

N

O

&

a®  o®
R\

e

Route 3 — East Colac

AM AM PM

Colac Bus Terminal
Colac Railway Station
Colac Hospital

Murray Street &
Polwarth Street

Wallace Street &
Polwarth Street

Hearn Street & Stewart Street
Colac Hospital
Colac Bus Terminal

9.00
9.03
9.05
9.07

9.15

9.17
9.19
9.21

10.30
11.33
10.35
10.37

10.45

1047
10.49
10.51

12.00
12.03
12.05
12.07

12.15

1217
12.19
12.21

PM

1.30
1.33
1.35
1.37

1.45

1.47
1.49
1.51

This bus service is operated by Kings Coach Lines (Colac Transit) 5231 2203.
All information is correct at time of printing, April 2009.

PM

3.00
3.03
3.05
3.07

3.15

317
319
321

PM

4.30
433
435
437

4.45

4.47
4.49
451

PM

6.00
6.03
6.05
6.07

6.15

6.17
6.19
6.21

Saturday
AM AM
9.30 | 11.00
9.33 | 11.03
935 | 11.05
937 | 11.07
945 | 11.15
947 | 1117
949 | 11.19
951 | 11.21

PM

12.30
12.33
12.35
12.37

12.45

12.47
12.49
12.51

-
o
Q
>
—
0y
-
P
[
0]




110309

RO BN
> o % |z 5& : :
Z 2 ¢3 I A Alvie to Colac Colac to Alvie 5
] pr ¢ |3 8
@) £ g 1T 2| E23 3 Monday to Friday Monday to Friday '®
+— g ° §_ E E g AM PM
(<) 3 RS ees ¢ Red Rock Reserve Road (Alvig) ~ 7.45 Bus Terminus (Colac) 3.25 >
O © ENE -
®© g g |3 282 2 Finns Road (Warrion) 750 Ross Street (Colac) 350 —
@) e & g| 292 % Farrells Road (Warrion) 8.03 Rossmoyne Road (Colac West) ~ 3.53
& -e 2 oM™ s Z
@) o g GellbrandSt — f5 | ® T ¢ Farrells Road (Warrior) 8.07 Cororooke Road (Colac West) 355 —]
§ o = Armstrong|st £ Baggots Road (Coragulac) 8.12 Factory Road (Cororooke) 402 m
8 / s E " Corangamite Lake Road 8.16 Corangamite Lake Road 4.04 m
- = 8 70, g 2 ~ (Coragulac) (Coragulac) —
% % S\% & g2 ¥ kY Factory Road (Cororooke) 8.18 Baggots Road (Coragulac) 4,08 O
—‘8‘ & \ Cororooke Rd 3888 (] @,f@\,, Cororooke Road (Colac West) ~ 8.25 Farrells Road (Warrion) 413 E
S & Corangamite Jf % 3 Rossmoyne Road (Colac West) ~ 8.27 Farrells Road (Warrion) 417 =
8 B z % Red Rock Reserve Road (Alvie)  8.28 Finns Road (Warrion) 430
S g E § 8 P % Bus Terminus (Colac) 8.48 Red Rock Reserve Road (Ahie)  4.35 8
Q < = o i
c 1] & S £ *
= wz Larpent Rd 5 = %%
o é % ] o [$) ° a%%z CD
g %7 m
z sy @)
- © é % At %2 This bus service is operated by Coles Coaches 5231 4656.
z All information is correct at time of printing, April 2009.




V/LINE SERVICES

(Tﬁﬂ§ W@Wé\l

» )
£ © o
S oL 5 2 o
o © = c e
o - =2 == D =
=} m © < D o
Ss8 = o ©®
> D & c s
=EoS 2 o I
== Se =SS o
g8 2@ Z3 2
S = o C = =
= E 3 cwo o.= =1
> Q= =0 Lo =
= = O . S -  — >
P a1 o _ -0 £
3322 om 3® £
L =S = = O O = s
Do = o >0 o 5
S X o = D S =E< ©
SF5 L= @ = =X £
w = < % = = (= —r=) £
O =588 8 eS8 i
58 o328 ST E TE 8
n e - c ©° + o ..nm = »n e
S 2w S50 © e 3
= =258 33 8g=
L QL o 2= i = o ‘s S
D = cC = = k=]
NN 2223 S8 28+« £
= = B [SRa— fu. c k=)
SoES FT WasE =
SBOIAIDS U[BI] e
$9JIAJ3S 9809
pue|sddig
JInowAag
(auinoqfap)
obipuag $S0.9 UIBYIN0S
Jeseeg aLLINoqIaL YMON
Keiasyoo4
Jodman
29qLLIaM
Jany amn
eleq
. % % 0109
2 2%% %% foosuon
%2 2%2%2% %%e I
£%5%% %58 [0,
jelgeg <+—o—0—o—o—o—o—o—eo—Ahuojsay EX ,\@,o
%322 %
%% %% %
® ¢ > @
6uojaay yinos
IleysSIei WBiuypeoy 1d
jele|eg a[epanciy @ oy shauy
BAS[aUIUIM i
uaneyIey
uojury MBI\ UIB)Se]
eunbaung
uoidyig 210WSs!] Eg]
Jany afim
LeReeas 9809 13Ny 118uUdy
alaw)sam 0/1 eebuop
%0|[EA ULI] @
ejog aye %9819 SaUANS
Keg ojjod
SLIPIIM wnjjeupsag dwe) aapt
1I'H slane]
uosdwouyyua|y uojbuilieq ¢ eioon mo\.— UMO0}BaUL
96109 pay Y207
playung SERON ® Buesay sopsody ML
l19qdweg Jiod
— weyxey @ /L Ausianun abplig UopuoT
) 0j6uLLier ybnologiaiad
-  Jnweley spue|s| jo Aeg
184 POOMIAYS
8ulelalo] @& jsinysuad |ooquieuliem
S iotsioo
sl }_83_ fareq pod
ouLay ynques
elRpUaIAL
Buomeriey
puepiod
poomAay
Jloowyeq
(vS) Jaiquey

BLIO]JOIA UIBISOAN UINOS




V/Line coaches

There are a number of coach services that take you to
destinations across Victoria. To plan your trip, use the online
journey planner at viclink.com.au or call 136 196.

What coach services
are available?

V/Line coach services to Ballarat and the Great Ocean Road
run from Geelong. Coach services to Port Fairy, Heywood,
Hamilton, Casterton, Ballarat and Mt Gambier run

from Warrnambool.

Where can | catch them?

Take the train to Geelong or Warrnambool stations to
connect with your coach service. Check the timetable
ahead of travelling for a smooth connection.

When do they run?

For V/Line coach service timetables, visit vline.com.au
or call 136 196.

What are the fares?

V/Line offers a variety of flexible ticket options.
Visit vline.com.au for details on which ticket
type best suits you. You can buy your V/Line

ticket at Colac and Camperdown railway stations.
Tickets are also available from V/Line agents in
your area. Please call 136 196 to find out where
your closest agent is located. You can also buy your
V/Line ticket over the phone by calling 136 196.

V/Line trains

V/Line runs daily train services between Warrnambool
and Melbourne, passing through the Colac area.

What train services
are available?

V/Line trains run from Geelong and Warrnambool
to Melbourne. Reservations are required.

Where can | catch them?

V/Line trains can be boarded at Colac, Camperdown
and Birregurra stations. See maps for location.

All information is correct at time of printing, April 2009.

When do they run?

Trains to Melbourne from Geelong and Warrnambool run
frequently on weekdays and weekends. For full timetables
refer to the enclosed timetable booklet in the front of this
brochure, visit vline.com.au or call 136 196.

What are the fares?

V/Line offers a variety of flexible ticket options.

Visit vline.com.au for details on which ticket type

best suits you. You can buy V/Line tickets at Colac and
Camperdown railway stations. Tickets are also available
from V/Line agents in your area. Call 136 196 to find out
where your closest agent is. You can also purchase your
V/Line ticket over the phone on 136 196.

S
—
Z
m
%
M
By
=
O
®
0




136 196

Depending-on where you're headed and what kind of
transport you're-using, the type of fare and cost will vary.
If you're planning a trip;.visit viclink.com.au to find out
which services you need to-catc

What fares are available?

Your local bus services offer full fares and concession fares
for those who hold the appropriate concession cards. For a
full list of accepted concession cards visit viclink.com.au
or call 136 196.

V/Line offer a variety of flexible ticket options, including Day
Return, Off Peak Day Return, Weekly, Monthly, and Date to Date
tickets, as well as Single and Off\Peak Single. There are also
concession tickets and low cost tickets for passengers aged
16 years and under.

All information is-carrect at time of printing, April 2009.

What’s more, most V/Line tickets also include travel
on Melbourne’s trains, trams and buses! If you are
travelling to Geelong, Ballarat, Bendigo, Morwell, Moe
or Traralgon, you can travel on their local bus networks
for free.Visit vline.com.au for more information.

here do | buy tickets?
Local buses

You can buy tickets on board buses. For more information,
call Kms Coach Lines (Colac Transit) on 5231 2203 or

o
=
o
<
Q
=2
=3
«
—
w
(=7}
—h
©
(=2
=
n
QO
=]
o
=
Qo
n
=
@D
=
- QD
Qo
=
o
Qo
=
@D
Qo
Q
Q
D
=
—
D
o

ickets can be collected on board.




Community transport

5232 9420

5593 7100

Community transport

Public transport in Victoria is now more accessible to people
with special needs. For those who are unable to access public
transport, Colac Otway Shire and Corangamite Shire provide
community transport services for the frail or people with a
disability who live independently in the community, but have
no means of transport.

What services are available?
Transport is available for people unable to use private or
public transport to meet their basic needs, and who require
extra assistance due to limited mobility or disability.

All information is correct at time of printing, April 2009.

Where can | catch them?

The service will pick you up from home and is available through
a booking system. To find out more or to make a booking, call
Colac Otway Shire on 5232 9420, 9am — 4pm Mon — Fri or
Corangamite Shire Community Transport Service on 5593 7100,
8.30am — 5pm Mon — Fri.

When do they run?

Services run Mon — Fri and are limited in availability. It is
essential you make an early booking to use these services.

What are the fares?

A fare or donation may apply. Please check with the Community
Transport Coordinator when making your booking.

1HOdSNVYHL ALINNWINOD




Taxi services

5231 5833
0419 764 981
0400 229 222

Taxi services

Colac Active Taxis, Camperdown Cobden Taxis and Apollo Bay
Taxi Services are available to pick up and deliver passengers
and parcels in your local area.

What services are available?

Colac Active Taxis, Camperdown Cobden Taxis and Apollo Bay
Taxi Service provide services for everyone in the community.

Colac Active Taxis have a maxi taxi that is licensed for up to
eight passengers and is wheelchair accessible.

All information is correct at time of printing, April 2009.

Where can | catch them?

To book a taxi or for further information, call Colac Active Taxis
on 5231 5833, Camperdown Cobden Taxis on 0419 764 981
or Apollo Bay Taxi Service on 0400 229 222,

When do they run?

Colac Active Taxis, Camperdown Cobden Taxis and Apollo Bay
Taxi Service operate a 24-hour service, seven days a week.

What are the fares?

Please check with your driver for specific fare
information before your journey.

S30INGES IXVL VOO



